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	Permanent teeth
	Central incisor
	Lateral incisor
	Canine
	First premolar
	Second premolar
	First molar

	Maxillary teeth (%)
	84.13
	79.04
	22.00
	10.63
	8.68
	25.74

	Mandibular teeth (%)
	22.06
	19.61
	9.88
	7.04
	8.08
	32.33

	Surfaces eroded
	Occlusal
	Incisal
	Buccal
	Labial
	Palatal
	Lingual

	Maxillary and mandibular teeth (%)
	52.99
	20.36
	2.99
	82.04
	11.38
	0.60
















